Product Data Page...............................................POL-10037
ESAB Welding and Cutting Products
esabna.com  /  1.800.ESAB.123
Gas Model
Part
Number
Maximum
Delivery Pressure Outlet

R-522-15-510A 22555 15 3/8 in. - 24 LH male
 Inert gas R-522-CF-580 22492 10-40 cfh 5/8 in. - 18 RH female
Specifications and Ordering Information
R-411/R-416
R-522
 *Graduated as follows: full, 3 ∕4, 1∕2, 1∕4, empty.
Regulators
PREST-O-LITE® Pressure Regulators
 � New and improved
 � Small and lightweight, yet rugged and dependable
 � Outperform regulators twice their size
 � Oxygen models have patented, built-in Regulator
Burnout (RBO) protection
 � Fine mesh inlet filters prevent contamination R-411/R-416 Regulator
R-522 Regulator
Adaptor
PZ-503 Torch Kit
ESAB Welding and Cutting Products
esabna.com  /  1.800.ESAB.123
Gas Model
Part
Number
Maximum Delivery
Pressure Outlet
Connection
Gauges
psig Contents Delivery Pressure
 Acetylene
“B” Acetylene Tank (40 cf) R-22-15-520B 20971* 15 “B” size *** 15 psi
“MC” Acetylene Tank (10 cf) R-22-15-200MC  20972** 15 “B” size *** 15 psi
Standard Acetylene Cylinders
with CGA 510 Outlet
R-22-15-510A 998765 15 “A” size 4,00 psi 15 psi
 Oxygen
Standard Oxygen Cylinders
with CGA 540 Outlet
R-22-75-540A 18564 75 “A” size 4,000 psi 100 psi
Gas Model
Part
Number
Maximum Delivery